
31 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 143 0 0 2 04

32 ThorSport Racing 98 117 -26 -26 0 00

33 Niece Motorsports 45 111 -32 -6 0 00

34 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 111 -32 0 0 00

35 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 108 -35 -3 1 50

36 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 103 -40 -5 0 00

37 GMS Racing 24 102 -41 -1 0 00

38 ThorSport Racing 13 102 -41 0 0 11

39 ThorSport Racing 88 96 -47 -6 0 00

310 ThorSport Racing 99 96 -47 0 0 00

311 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 96 -47 0 0 00

312 GMS Racing 2 91 -52 -5 0 11

313 Niece Motorsports 44 84 -59 -7 0 00

314 DGR-Crosley 17 82 -61 -2 0 00

315 AM Racing 22 66 -77 -16 0 00

316 Young's Motorsports 20 59 -84 -7 0 00

317 Young's Motorsports 12 59 -84 0 0 00

318 On Point Motorsports 30 56 -87 -3 0 00

319 NEMCO Motorsports 8 55 -88 -1 0 00

320 Young's Motorsports 02 54 -89 -1 0 00

321 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 52 -91 -2 0 00

322 Roper Racing 04 51 -92 -1 0 00

323 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 46 -97 -5 0 00

324 DGR-Crosley 54 42 -101 -4 0 00

325 All Out Motorsports 7 39 -104 -3 0 00

326 Copp Motorsports 63 37 -106 -2 0 00

227 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 32 -111 -5 0 00

228 JJL Motorsports 297 32 -111 0 0 00

129 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 29 -114 -3 0 00

330 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 25 -118 -4 0 00

131 ThorSport Racing 27 23 -120 -2 0 00

232 CMI Motorsports 49 20 -123 -3 0 00

133 DGR-Crosley 15 19 -124 -1 0 00

134 Henderson Motorsports 75 17 -126 -2 0 00

335 Norm Benning Racing 6 17 -126 0 0 00

236 Chad Finley Racing, Inc. 42 16 -127 -1 0 00

137 Chris Fontaine Inc. 47 10 -133 -6 0 00

138 FDNY Racing 28 6 -137 -4 0 00

139 TJL Motorsports 1 6 -137 0 0 00

140 Ricky Benton Racing Enterprises 92 0 -143 -6 0 00

141 Jacob Wallace Racing 180 0 -143 0 0 00

142 CR7 Motorsports 109 0 -143 0 0 00

143 Rette Jones Racing 82 0 -143 0 0 00

144 OLIVIA MORRISON 34 0 -143 0 0 00
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